LISTE ACTUALISEE DES ASSISTANTS MATERNELS DE L'ANTENNE DE LA ROCHELLE

OCTOBRE 2025

NOM PRENOM

THOMAS Peggy

ALLARD Priscillia

BONNIN Emma

CANTIN Delphine

CHOLET Christelle

CORDONNER lIsabelle

CROUSEILLES Nelly

FERNANDES Aurélie

GAGNAIRE Véronique

GARCIA FERRER Jéréme

GUERIN Véronigue

LE ROUX Christelle

PRIOL Chloé

06/10/2025

ADRESSE

4 IMPASSE DES ORMEAUX

5 RUE PAUL BRAUD

3 IMPASSE DU PRESSOIR

19 RUE DES ROSEAUX

13 LIEU-DIT LES LONGEARDS

9 RUE DU PRE VERT

7 TER RUE DES PETITES MAISONS

12 RUE DES SANTOLINES

42 RUE MARIE-LOUISE CARDIN

62 RUE MARIE-LOUISE CARDIN

17 BIS RUE DES GRANDES HAIES

8 RUE HELENA

5 RUE DES VENDANGEURS

cP

17780

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

17230

COMMUNE

ST NAZAIRE SUR CHARENTE

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OQUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

TELEPHONE

06.01.84.88.02

07.50.07.16.83

06.42.97.28.34

06.69.59.83.87

06.46.82.90.81

05.46.09.65.08

05.46.68.29.14

06.20.95.69.96

05.46.01.49.68

06.83.50.79.35

06.44.84.20.09

05.46.01.74.57

06.29.75.98.70

103/122



LISTE ACTUALISEE DES ASSISTANTS MATERNELS DE L'ANTENNE DE LA ROCHELLE

NOM PRENOM

SUZAN Chantal

TIRAN Virginie

BOUFFARD Aurélie

LAURY Meélanie

LORIOU Mickaélla

MAZE Romane

TACHERON Gwendoline

BAUDRY Mélanie

BEN TOIATI Besma

CHABRIER Lydie

CHAUVIN Elisabeth

DULER Gaelle

GUICHARD Nadine

06/10/2025

OCTOBRE 2025

ADRESSE

20 RUE DU FIEF 14

7 RUE DES CEPAGES

15 C RUE DU STADE

5 RUE DE L'AUNIS

5 BIS RUE DE L'ARCEAU

13 RUE DE L'AUNIS

13 RUE DU STADE

21 RUE DES GRAVELOTS
LOG3

14 RUE DE LA RESISTANCE

4 ALLEE DES CYPRES

7 RUE DU CLOS

19 IMPASSE DES ECHASSIERS

38 RUE GABRIEL ROBIN

cP

17230

17230

17700

17700

17700

17700

17700

17310

17310

17310

17310

17310

17310

COMMUNE

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

ST OUEN D'AUNIS

'ST PIERRE D'AMILLY

ST PIERRE D'AMILLY

ST PIERRE D'AMILLY

ST PIERRE D'AMILLY

ST PIERRE D'AMILLY

ST PIERRE D'OLERON

ST PIERRE D'OLERON

ST PIERRE D'OLERON

ST PIERRE D'OLERON

ST PIERRE D'OLERON

ST PIERRE D'OLERON

TELEPHONE

06.50.42.92.12

06.47.59.36.60

06.27.76.10.21

06.30.63.16.76

05.46.42.05.68

07.81.09.22.09

07.66.69.11.04

07.87.10.29.77

06.52.08.92.79

06.75.88.49.42

05.46.47.52.21

06.74.74.84.12

06.63.21.29.83

104/122



