## LISTE ACTUALISEE DES ASSISTANTS MATERNELS DE L'ANTENNE DE LA ROCHELLE OCTOBRE 2025

NOM PRENOM	ADRESSE	දි	COMMUNE	TELEPHONE
THOMAS Peggy	4 IMPASSE DES ORMEAUX	17780	ST NAZAIRE SUR CHARENTE	06.01.84.88.02
ALLARD Priscillia	5 RUE PAUL BRAUD	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	07.50.07.16.83
BONNIN Emma	3 IMPASSE DU PRESSOIR	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.42.97,28.34
CANTIN Delphine	19 RUE DES ROSEAUX	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.69.59.83.87
CHOLET Christelle	13 LIEU-DIT LES LONGEARDS	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.46.82.90.81
CORDONNER Isabelle	9 RUE DU PRÉ VERT	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	05.46.09.65.08
CROUSEILLES Nelly	7 TER RUE DES PETITES MAISONS	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	05.46.68.29.14
FERNANDES Aurélie	12 RUE DES SANTOLINES	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.20.95.69.96
GAGNAIRE Véronique	42 RUE MARIE-LOUISE CARDIN	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	05.46.01.49.68
GARCIA FERRER Jérôme	62 RUE MARIE-LOUISE CARDIN	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.83.50.79.35
GUERIN Véronique	17 BIS RUE DES GRANDES HAIES	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.44.84.20.09
LE ROUX Christelle	8 RUE HELENA	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	05.46.01.74.57
PRIOL Chloé	5 RUE DES VENDANGEURS	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.29.75.98.70

## LISTE ACTUALISEE DES ASSISTANTS MATERNELS DE L'ANTENNE DE LA ROCHELLE OCTOBRE 2025

	OCTOBRE 2025			
NOM PRENOM	ADRESSE	CP	COMMUNE	TELEPHONE
SUZAN Chantal	20 RUE DU FIEF 14	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.50.42.92.12
TIRAN Virginie	7 RUE DES CÉPAGES	17230	ST OUEN D'AUNIS	06.47.59.36.60
BOUFFARD Aurélie	15 C RUE DU STADE	17700	ST PIERRE D'AMILLY	06.27.76.10.21
LAURY Mélanie	5 RUE DE L'AUNIS	17700	ST PIERRE D'AMILLY	06.30.63.16.76
LORIOU Mickaëlla	5 BIS RUE DE L'ARCEAU	17700	ST PIERRE D'AMILLY	05.46.42.05.68
MAZE Romane	13 RUE DE L'AUNIS	17700	ST PIERRE D'AMILLY	07.81.09.22.09
TACHERON Gwendoline	13 RUE DU STADE	17700	ST PIERRE D'AMILLY	07.66.69.11.04
BAUDRY Mélanie	21 RUE DES GRAVELOTS LOG 3	17310	ST PIERRE D'OLERON	07.87.10.29.77
BEN TOIATI Besma	14 RUE DE LA RÉSISTANCE	17310	ST PIERRE D'OLERON	06.52.08.92.79
CHABRIER Lydie	4 ALLÉE DES CYPRÈS	17310	ST PIERRE D'OLERON	06.75.88.49.42
CHAUVIN Elisabeth	7 RUE DU CLOS	17310	ST PIERRE D'OLERON	05.46.47.52.21
DULER Gaelle	19 IMPASSE DES ECHASSIERS	17310	ST PIERRE D'OLERON	06.74.74.84.12
GUICHARD Nadine	38 RUE GABRIEL ROBIN	17310	ST PIERRE D'OLERON	06.63.21.29.83

06/10/2025